ATT CITY OF PLAT PACAGE		City Hall and Court House 15 West Kellogg Boulevard Phone: 651-266-8560						
	Legislation Details							
File #:	Ord 16-14	Version: 2						
Туре:	Ordinance		Status:	Archived				
			In control:	City Council				
			Final action:	10/5/2016				
Title:	Amending Chapter 229 of the Legislative Code setting curfew times for children. (To be withdrawn.)							
Sponsors:	Rebecca Noe	ecker						
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:								
Date	Ver. Action E	By	Action		Result			

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/5/2016	1	City Council	Withdrawn	
9/7/2016	1	City Council	Continue Public Hearing	Pass
8/3/2016	1	City Council	Continue Public Hearing	Pass
7/13/2016	1	City Council	Laid Over to Third Reading/Public Hearing	
7/6/2016	1	City Council	Laid Over to Second Reading	